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Girls Small Team Results - Level 2
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District 1 Qualifer

09/27/2025 - 09/27/2025
93979 - Local - Women

107.625 TTG

Emory Aguirre
Journey Jurado
Ella Martinez

RSA

Vera Murphree
Ruth Thomas
Haidyn Vega

VT
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9.100
8.700
8.550
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26.300

8.900
8.550
8.850
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8.150
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8.150
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